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363,044,492 5,953,530 368,998,022 360,224,356 7,045,830 367,270,186 370,086,506 6,786,030 376,872,536 401,088,977 6,301,653 407,390,630

6,087,956 0 6,087,956 5,044,334 0 5,044,334 3,705,128 0 3,705,128 3,980,913 0 3,980,913

369,132,448 5,953,530 375,085,978 365,268,690 7,045,830 372,314,520 373,791,634 6,786,030 380,577,664 405,069,890 6,301,653 411,371,543

226,056,627 228,360,346 232,723,926 241,650,662 241,650,662

人件費 79,519,857 77,352,670 80,370,267 79,970,510

光熱水費 48,684,133 47,994,088 45,973,510 48,235,686

消耗品費 3,911,271 3,143,810 2,574,092 5,114,596

宣伝費 2,074,680 918,432 980,560 1,129,492

通信運搬費 673,331 627,010 675,223 744,725

基本修繕費(*) 8,663,858 10,806,133 8,539,696 9,067,749

修繕費 4,515,264 1,649,030 1,529,280 1,543,440

手数料 50,047 262 864 11,624

委託料 56,350,373 64,780,157 68,490,147 72,623,893

公租公課費 9,127,294 9,126,737 9,180,100 9,104,700

賃貸料 5,843,222 6,081,772 5,892,627 5,510,752

施設整備費 0 0 0 0

その他 6,643,297 5,880,245 8,517,560 8,593,495

149,029,351 143,954,174 147,853,738 169,720,881

収支状況（平成２８年度～令和元年度）

8,593,495

72,623,893

9,104,700

5,510,752

0

8,517,560

79,970,510

48,235,686

5,114,596

1,129,492

9,067,749

1,543,440

11,624

1,529,280

864

8,539,696

68,490,147

9,180,100

5,892,627

5,880,245

0

232,723,926

80,370,267

45,973,510

2,574,092

980,560

226,056,627 228,360,346

77,352,670

47,994,088

3,143,810

918,432

10,806,133

1,649,030

26250,047

56,350,373

9,127,294

5,843,222

0

6,643,297

79,519,857

48,684,133

3,911,271

2,074,680

8,663,858

4,515,264

673,331

損　益　ｃ－ｄ=ｅ

総収入 　　　a+b=ｃ

事業費用　　　　　ｄ　
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令和元年度決算平成２８年度決算
項　　目

平成２９年度決算 平成３０年度決算
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